
COST-EFFECTIVE, HIGH-CAPACITY 
MEDIA FOR LOGISTICS  AND 
MANUFACTURING

Printer Supplies



•       Reduced Downtime -                                         With more labels per roll, you incur less downtime 
changing rolls.

•       Savings on Freight -                                         Increased labels per rolls means fewer boxes and 
deliveries.  Also, shipping more labels per pallet is less expensive.

•       Lower administration costs -                                                          With more per roll, the inventory requires 
less space to store.  This means less orders need to be placed throughout 
the year. 

•       Broad Compatibility -                                            Duratherm II XL labels are compatible with leading 
industrial, desktop, and portable printers, including models from 
Honeywell, Datamax, Intermec, Sato, Zebra and more. 

Printer

PB50
PB50
PB50
RP4
RP4
RP4
PC43d
PC43d
PM43
PM43
PM43
PM43
PM43
PM43
MP Comp

Part #

HRLD01901
HRLD12809
HRLD12808
HRLD01902
HRLD12804
HRLD12806
HRLD12805
HRLD12807
HRLD12811
HRLD12803
HRLD12802
HRLD12800
HRLD02803
HRLD12810
HRLD12801

W

3
4
4
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

L

1
2
6
1
2
6
2
6
1
2
3
4
6

6.5
6

Core

0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75

1
1
3
3
3
3
3
3

1.5

Roll 
OD

2.6
2.6
2.6

2.25
2.25
2.25

5
5

8.38
8.38
8.38
8.38
8.38
8.38
3.9

Duratherm II XL 
Labels per roll

800
415
150
500
290
100

1,750
600

8,250
4,400
3,000
2,200

1,400
320

Standard DT 
Labels per roll

640
335
117

1,430
496

5,333
2,900
2,000
1,454
1,000
900
235

Increase

+25%
+24%
+28%

+22%
+21%
+55%
+52%
+50%
+51%

+56%
+36%

Cut Operations and Administrative Costs by an 
Estimated 7%!*

Duratherm II XL Media – At a Glance
Duratherm II XL is a paper label employing an acrylic permanent adhesive.  
The following stock products are available today.  Custom labels are also 
available and can be manufactured to your specifications.

Introducing a new line of cost-effective, green, direct 
thermal (DT) labels for retail, logistics and other 
applications. The new Honeywell Duratherm™ II XL 
labels deliver a new level of price-performance by 
reducing roll change frequency, freight costs, and 
administration costs. This opens up significant new 
efficiencies for operations everywhere.

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 
9680 Old Bailes Road

Fort Mill, SC 29707

800-582-4263

www.honeywell.com

Duratherm XL Media Flyer  |  Rev  A  |  
12/01 © 2018 Honeywell International 
Inc.

A Greener Printing 
Alternative
Duratherm II XL is a 
“green” media product 
from Honeywell. We’re 
proud to report that 
companies using 
Duratherm II XL are 
reducing deliveries, 
waste – and their carbon 
footprint. In fact, based 
on research by our 
partners, companies 
using Duratherm II XL 
are reducing their use of 
fossil fuels, water, bio-
based materials and 
energy, and are 
generating fewer 
greenhouse gases  
and solid waste.

For more information
www.honeywellaidc.com

FOSSIL FUELS

WATER

BIO-BASED MATERIALS

ENERGY

GREENHOUSE GASES 

SOLID WASTE

1,500 +50%

410
215
75

+22%
+35%
+33%

** According to Honeywell and partner estimates




