COST-EFFECTIVE, HIGH-CAPACITY MEDIA FOR LOGISTICS AND MANUFACTURING





Introducing a new line of cost-effective, green, direct thermal (DT) labels for retail, logistics and other applications. The new Honeywell Duratherm™ II XL labels deliver a new level of price-performance by reducing roll change frequency, freight costs, and administration costs. This opens up significant new efficiencies for operations everywhere.

A Greener Printing Alternative

Duratherm II XL is a "green" media product from Honeywell. We're proud to report that companies using Duratherm II XL are reducing deliveries, waste – and their carbon footprint. In fact, based on research by our partners, companies using Duratherm II XL are reducing their use of fossil fuels, water, biobased materials and energy, and are generating fewer greenhouse gases and solid waste.







DIO-DACED MATERIAL C







SOLID WASTE

Cut Operations and Administrative Costs by an Estimated 7%!*

- **Reduced Downtime** With more labels per roll, you incur less downtime changing rolls.
- Savings on Freight Increased labels per rolls means fewer boxes and deliveries. Also, shipping more labels per pallet is less expensive.
- Lower administration costs With more per roll, the inventory requires less space to store. This means less orders need to be placed throughout the year.
- **Broad Compatibility** Duratherm II XL labels are compatible with leading industrial, desktop, and portable printers, including models from Honeywell, Datamax, Intermec, Sato, Zebra and more.

Duratherm II XL Media - At a Glance

Duratherm II XL is a paper label employing an acrylic permanent adhesive. The following stock products are available today. Custom labels are also available and can be manufactured to your specifications.

					Roll	Standard DT	Duratherm IIXL	
Printer	Part#	W	L	Core	OD	Labels per roll	Labels per roll	Increase
PB50	HRLD01901	3	1	0.75	2.6	640	800	+25%
PB50	HRLD12809	4	2	0.75	2.6	335	415	+24%
PB50	HRLD12808	4	6	0.75	2.6	117	150	+28%
RP4	HRLD01902	3	1	0.75	2.25	410	500	+22%
RP4	HRLD12804	4	2	0.75	2.25	215	290	+35%
RP4	HRLD12806	4	6	0.75	2.25	75	100	+33%
PC43d	HRLD12805	4	2	1	5	1,430	1,750	+22%
PC43d	HRLD12807	4	6	1	5	496	600	+ 21 %
PM43	HRLD12811	4	1	3	8.38	5,333	8,250	+55%
PM43	HRLD12803	4	2	3	8.38	2,900	4,400	+52%
PM43	HRLD12802	4	3	3	8.38	2,000	3,000	+50%
PM43	HRLD12800	4	4	3	8.38	1,454	2,200	+51%
PM43	HRLD02803	4	6	3	8.38	1,000	1,500	+50%
PM43	HRLD12810	4	6.5	3	8.38	900	1,400	+56%
MP Comp	HRLD12801	4	6	1.5	3.9	235	320	+36%

For more information

www.honeywellaidc.com

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

9680 Old Bailes Road Fort Mill, SC 29707 800-582-4263 www.honeywell.com * According to Honeywell and partner estimates

